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128 58 (K) 136 133 269 269 75 104 179 179 211 237 448 448
128 6H(XK) 241 189 430 699 108 197 305 484 349 386 735 1,183
128 7H((®) 250 309 559 1,258 168 244 412 896 418 553 971 2,154
12HA 8H (%) 469 383 852 2,110 354 343 697 1,593 823 726 1,549 3,703
128 9H(H) 875 698 1,573 | 3,683 577 536 1,113 | 2,706 1,452 1,234 | 2,686 | 6,389
12A10H(A) 557 491 1,048 | 4,731 306 468 7741 3,480 863 959 1,822 8,211
128118 (N) 600 571 1,171 5,902 388 541 929 | 4,409 988 1,112 2,100 | 10,311
128128 (K) 678 686 1,364 | 7,266 436 605 1,041 5,450 1,114 1,291 2,405 | 12,716
12813H(XK) 623 712 1,335 8,601 431 694 1,125 6,575 1,054 1,406 2,460 | 15,176
128148 (%) 877 823 1,700 | 10,301 485 846 1,331 7,906 1,362 1,669 3,031 | 18,207
12A15H (%) 1,279 1,101 2,380 | 12,681 981 1,198 | 2,179 | 10,085 2,260 | 2,299 4,559 | 22,766

=1 6,585 6,096 | 12,681 4,309 5,776 | 10,085 10,894 | 11,872 | 22,766
gﬂﬁﬁ&?g%%: 55.70% 44.30% 100.00%
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